
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2015

Arts & Humanities

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total PB-GR GR Total

American Indian or 

Alaska Native

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Asian Female 1 1 0 2 0 4 0 2 2 6

Male 0 0 4 0 1 5 0 0 0 5

Total 1 1 4 2 1 9 0 2 2 11

Black or African 

American

Female 27 19 31 21 0 98 0 3 3 101

Male 28 23 22 34 1 108 0 2 2 110

Total 55 42 53 55 1 206 0 5 5 211

Hispanic Female 9 5 9 9 0 32 1 5 6 38

Male 6 8 7 8 0 29 0 5 5 34

Total 15 13 16 17 0 61 1 10 11 72

International Female 1 2 3 1 0 7 0 1 1 8

Male 3 1 0 1 0 5 0 2 2 7

Total 4 3 3 2 0 12 0 3 3 15

Multiple Female 4 6 4 4 0 18 0 1 1 19

Male 2 4 4 4 0 14 0 2 2 16

Total 6 10 8 8 0 32 0 3 3 35

Native Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific Islander

Male 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 4 10 1 0 15 0 0 0 15

Male 1 0 1 6 0 8 0 4 4 12

Total 1 4 11 7 0 23 0 4 4 27

White Female 73 96 116 138 1 424 0 99 99 523

Male 45 74 95 108 3 325 3 53 56 381

Total 118 170 211 246 4 749 3 152 155 904

Total 200 243 306 338 6 1,093 4 180 184 1,277
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2015

Business & Applied Sciences

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total PB-GR GR Total

American Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 3

Male 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 3

Total 0 2 1 2 0 5 0 1 1 6

Asian Female 1 1 4 5 0 11 0 4 4 15

Male 2 2 4 4 0 12 0 1 1 13

Total 3 3 8 9 0 23 0 5 5 28

Black or African 

American

Female 41 52 39 49 0 181 0 28 28 209

Male 44 23 26 26 0 119 0 18 18 137

Total 85 75 65 75 0 300 0 46 46 346

Hispanic Female 10 10 10 10 1 41 0 6 6 47

Male 14 14 13 5 0 46 0 3 3 49

Total 24 24 23 15 1 87 0 9 9 96

International Female 1 3 4 3 0 11 0 43 43 54

Male 18 2 8 5 0 33 0 87 87 120

Total 19 5 12 8 0 44 0 130 130 174

Multiple Female 4 5 2 12 0 23 0 4 4 27

Male 5 2 4 5 0 16 0 0 0 16

Total 9 7 6 17 0 39 0 4 4 43

Native Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific Islander

Female 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 1 5 3 0 9 0 0 0 9

Male 0 2 3 10 0 15 0 0 0 15

Total 0 3 8 13 0 24 0 0 0 24

White Female 69 87 151 245 7 559 1 136 137 696

Male 107 117 173 214 3 614 0 63 63 677

Total 176 204 324 459 10 1,173 1 199 200 1,373

Total 316 323 448 598 11 1,696 1 394 395 2,091
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2015

Continuing Education

UG Total

FR SO JR SR Total

American Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 0 0 2 1 3 3

Total 0 0 2 1 3 3

Asian Female 0 0 3 2 5 5

Male 0 0 0 5 5 5

Total 0 0 3 7 10 10

Black or African 

American

Female 1 4 19 29 53 53

Male 0 2 6 15 23 23

Total 1 6 25 44 76 76

Hispanic Female 1 1 8 9 19 19

Male 0 0 3 4 7 7

Total 1 1 11 13 26 26

Multiple Female 0 0 0 5 5 5

Male 0 0 0 1 1 1

Total 0 0 0 6 6 6

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 0 1 10 11 11

Male 0 0 2 8 10 10

Total 0 0 3 18 21 21

White Female 3 7 48 120 178 178

Male 0 8 38 77 123 123

Total 3 15 86 197 301 301

Total 5 22 130 286 443 443
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2015

Education & Professional Studies

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total PB-GR GR Total

American Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 3

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 3

Asian Female 1 0 2 1 0 4 0 3 3 7

Male 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 1 1 4

Total 1 0 3 3 0 7 0 4 4 11

Black or African 

American

Female 45 20 35 51 1 152 0 18 18 170

Male 35 26 34 21 1 117 0 10 10 127

Total 80 46 69 72 2 269 0 28 28 297

Hispanic Female 14 19 12 18 0 63 0 3 3 66

Male 7 8 14 7 0 36 0 1 1 37

Total 21 27 26 25 0 99 0 4 4 103

International Female 1 2 1 2 0 6 0 6 6 12

Male 3 0 0 1 0 4 0 6 6 10

Total 4 2 1 3 0 10 0 12 12 22

Multiple Female 4 0 6 4 0 14 0 2 2 16

Male 3 2 2 4 0 11 0 1 1 12

Total 7 2 8 8 0 25 0 3 3 28

Native Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific Islander

Female 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 4

Male 2 4 2 4 0 12 1 1 2 14

Total 2 5 2 7 0 16 1 1 2 18

White Female 123 134 204 337 1 799 6 231 237 1,036

Male 51 77 99 157 3 387 2 129 131 518

Total 174 211 303 494 4 1,186 8 360 368 1,554

Total 290 293 412 613 6 1,614 9 414 423 2,037
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2015

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated 

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR Total GR Total

Asian Female 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 3

Male 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 4

Black or African 

American

Female 44 2 0 0 46 1 1 47

Male 40 1 0 0 41 0 0 41

Total 84 3 0 0 87 1 1 88

Hispanic Female 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 12

Male 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

Total 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 22

International Male 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Multiple Female 3 0 1 0 4 0 0 4

Male 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2

Total 4 1 1 0 6 0 0 6

Native Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific Islander

Male 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

Male 4 0 0 1 5 1 1 6

Total 8 0 0 1 9 1 1 10

White Female 81 18 0 0 99 40 40 139

Male 56 8 1 0 65 17 17 82

Total 137 26 1 0 164 57 57 221

Total 258 31 2 1 292 61 61 353
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2015

Sciences

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total PB-GR GR Total

American Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 1 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Male 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 3

Total 1 2 3 1 0 7 0 0 0 7

Asian Female 2 6 5 3 1 17 0 4 4 21

Male 1 0 1 2 1 5 0 2 2 7

Total 3 6 6 5 2 22 0 6 6 28

Black or African 

American

Female 138 58 42 68 3 309 0 4 4 313

Male 45 20 22 18 1 106 0 4 4 110

Total 183 78 64 86 4 415 0 8 8 423

Hispanic Female 32 21 17 15 2 87 0 5 5 92

Male 22 12 17 6 2 59 0 1 1 60

Total 54 33 34 21 4 146 0 6 6 152

International Female 5 1 1 1 0 8 0 22 22 30

Male 12 3 3 2 0 20 0 29 29 49

Total 17 4 4 3 0 28 0 51 51 79

Multiple Female 14 5 9 9 1 38 0 3 3 41

Male 7 6 3 5 1 22 0 0 0 22

Total 21 11 12 14 2 60 0 3 3 63

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 49 2 8 8 1 68 0 0 0 68

Male 8 1 4 7 0 20 0 1 1 21

Total 57 3 12 15 1 88 0 1 1 89

White Female 193 145 242 253 17 850 1 124 125 975

Male 75 101 116 151 5 448 1 54 55 503

Total 268 246 358 404 22 1,298 2 178 180 1,478

Total 604 383 493 549 35 2,064 2 253 255 2,319
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